P767.D (11/16)1 pulseelectronics.com
SMT Power Inductor
High Current Molded Power Inductor - PA4340.XXXNLT Series
NEW - AEC-Q200 Qualified
Height: 3.0mm Max
Footprint: 6.0mm x 5.4mm Max
Current Rating: up to 23A
Inductance Range: 0.10uH to 33uH
Shielded construction and compact design
High current, low DCR, and high efficiency
Minimized acoustic noise and minimized leakage flux
USA 858 674 8100 Germany 49 2354 777 100 Singapore 65 6287 8998 Shanghai 86 21 62787060 China 86 755 33966678 Taiwan 886 3 4356768
Electrical Specifications @ 25°C - Operating Temperature -40°C to +125°C
Part
Number
Inductance
100KHz, 1V
Rated
Current
DC
Resistance
Saturation
Current
Max.MAX. TYP.
uH A mΩ mΩ A
PA4340.101NLT 0.10±30% 23.0 3.0 2.5 27.0
PA4340.201NLT 0.20±30% 16.0 3.2 2.6 25.0
PA4340.221NLT 0.22±30% 15.5 4.4 3.7 21.0
PA4340.331NLT 0.33±20% 14.0 5.0 4.3 18.0
PA4340.471NLT 0.47±20% 12.0 7.4 6.4 16.0
PA4340.681NLT 0.68±20% 8.5 12.0 10.0 14.0
PA4340.102NLT 1.00±20% 7.0 14.0 13.0 11.0
PA4340.122NLT 1.20±20% 6.5 16.0 14.0 11.0
PA4340.152NLT 1.50±20% 6.0 25.0 16.0 10.0
PA4340.222NLT 2.20±20% 5.5 35.0 25.0 9.0
PA4340.332NLT 3.30±20% 5.0 38.0 32.0 8.0
PA4340.472NLT 4.70±20% 4.6 53.0 50.0 6.0
PA4340.562NLT 5.60±20% 4.25 63.0 55.0 4.5
PA4340.682NLT 6.80±20% 4.0 76.2 68.0 4.3
PA4340.103NLT 10.00±20% 2.75 128.0 110.0 3.5
PA4340.153NLT 15.0±20% 2.1 190.0 165.0 2.6
PA4340.183NLT 18.0±20% 2.0 230.0 195.0 2.3
PA4340.223NLT 22.0±20% 1.9 250.0 220.0 1.7
PA4340.333NLT 33.0±20% 1.6 440.0 380.0 1.6
P767.D (11/16)2 pulseelectronics.com
SMT Power Inductor
High Current Molded Power Inductor - PA4340.XXXNLT Series
1.   Actual temperature of the component during system operation (ambient plus tempera-